
Match Player 1 Result Player 2
1 MITCHELL MANN 6 v 1 NIU ZHUANG

2 JAMIE JONES 5 v 6 ZHAO XINTONG

3 JOE SWAIL 6 v 4 YAN BINGTAO

4 OLIVER LINES 6 v 3 HUANG JIAHAO

Match Player 1 Result Player 2
5 WANG ZEPENG 5 v 6 MITCHELL MANN

6 ADITYA MEHTA 0 v 6 MICHAEL WHITE

7 DOMINIC DALE 5 v 6 IAN BURNS

8 CRAIG STEADMAN 6 v 1 GRAEME DOTT

9 STUART BINGHAM 6 v 4 ROBBIE WILLIAMS

10 MARK JOYCE 5 v 6 RYAN DAY

11 MARTIN GOULD 6 v 4 JOEL WALKER

12 NIGEL BOND 0 v 6 MARK ALLEN

13 BARRY HAWKINS 6 v 4 JIMMY WHITE

14 OLIVER BROWN 1 v 6 MARK WILLIAMS

15 SAM BAIRD 6 v 2 KYREN WILSON

16 DECHAWAT POOMJAENG 2 v 6 MARK DAVIS

17 JOHN HIGGINS 1 v 6 LI HANG

18 ZHAO XINTONG 6 v 3 KURT MAFLIN

19 ALAN MCMANUS 4 v 6 ANTHONY MCGILL

20 BEN WOOLLASTON 4 v 6 RONNIE O'SULLIVAN

21 NEIL ROBERTSON 6 v 3 MATTHEW SELT

22 JOE SWAIL 6 v 2 ANDREW HIGGINSON

23 ZHOU YUELONG 6 v 1 CHRIS MELLING

24 DAVID MORRIS 3 v 6 RICKY WALDEN

25 JOE PERRY 6 v 3 MIKE DUNN

26 ANDREW PAGETT 1 v 6 PETER EBDON

27 MATTHEW STEVENS 1 v 6 JAMIE BURNETT

28 JIMMY ROBERTSON 5 v 6 JUDD TRUMP

29 SHAUN MURPHY 6 v 1 YU DE LU

30 BARRY PINCHES 2 v 6 ROBERT MILKINS

31 XIAO GUODONG 6 v 2 EDEN SHARAV

32 NOPPON SAENGKHAM 6 v 5 STEPHEN MAGUIRE

33 MARCO FU 6 v 4 LIAM HIGHFIELD

34 DAVID GILBERT 6 v 4 ZAK SURETY

35 FERGAL O'BRIEN 6 v 5 THEPCHAIYA UN-NOOH

36 ROD LAWLER 6 v 3 OLIVER LINES
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Match Player 1 Result Player 2
37 MITCHELL MANN 4 v 6 MICHAEL WHITE

38 IAN BURNS 6 v 3 CRAIG STEADMAN

39 STUART BINGHAM 6 v 3 RYAN DAY

40 MARTIN GOULD 4 v 6 MARK ALLEN

41 BARRY HAWKINS 2 v 6 MARK WILLIAMS

42 SAM BAIRD 6 v 5 MARK DAVIS

43 LI HANG 6 v 1 ZHAO XINTONG

44 ANTHONY MCGILL 1 v 6 RONNIE O'SULLIVAN

45 NEIL ROBERTSON 5 v 6 JOE SWAIL

46 ZHOU YUELONG 5 v 6 RICKY WALDEN

47 JOE PERRY 1 v 6 PETER EBDON

48 JAMIE BURNETT 6 v 5 JUDD TRUMP

49 SHAUN MURPHY 1 v 6 ROBERT MILKINS

50 XIAO GUODONG 6 v 5 NOPPON SAENGKHAM

51 MARCO FU 6 v 5 DAVID GILBERT

52 FERGAL O'BRIEN 1 v 6 ROD LAWLER

Match Player 1 Result Player 2
53 MICHAEL WHITE 6 v 2 IAN BURNS

54 STUART BINGHAM 4 v 6 MARK ALLEN

55 MARK WILLIAMS 6 v 4 SAM BAIRD

56 LI HANG 1 v 6 RONNIE O'SULLIVAN

57 JOE SWAIL 4 v 6 RICKY WALDEN

58 PETER EBDON 2 v 6 JAMIE BURNETT

59 ROBERT MILKINS 6 v 4 XIAO GUODONG

60 MARCO FU 6 v 4 ROD LAWLER

Match Player 1 Result Player 2
61 MICHAEL WHITE 3 v 6 MARK ALLEN

62 MARK WILLIAMS 6 v 5 RONNIE O'SULLIVAN

63 RICKY WALDEN 6 v 1 JAMIE BURNETT

64 ROBERT MILKINS 6 v 5 MARCO FU

Match Player 1 Result Player 2
65 MARK ALLEN 9 v 8 MARK WILLIAMS

66 RICKY WALDEN 9 v 2 ROBERT MILKINS

Match Player 1 Result Player 2
67 MARK ALLEN 7 v 10 RICKY WALDEN

SEMI FINALS

FINAL
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